
OFFICE OF THE ENGINEER-IN-CHIEF, 
RURAL WATER SUPPLY & SANITATION, 

JAL "0" PARIMAL BHAWAN, UNIT-V, BHUBANESWAR-751001, ODISHA 
Tel: 0674-2395734, FAX: 0674-2394946, e-mail: cerwssodisha(a)gmail.com   

CORRIGENDUM 
NATIONAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING THROUGH e-PROCUREMENT FOR EXECUTION 
OF RURAL PIPED WATER SUPPLY PROJECTS IN DIFFERENT DISTRICTS ON EPC 

CONTRACT 

No. 6569 	/ Date: 0S. 07 • 202 I 
Due to typographical error in the Notice inviting Bid No. 6114 dated 28.07.2021, the following 
amendment, is hereby authorized under intimation to all concerned. 

The Bid ID Nos. and Availability of Bid document for online Bidding as against each 
package may please be read as following,as against existing entry. 

Package 
No. 

Name of work Bid 
Identificati 

on No 

Availability of Bid document for 
online Bidding 

From To 
Pkg-I Execution of 02 Nos Individual Rural Piped 

Water 	Supply 	Project 	pertaining 	to 
Saraskana, Kuliana & Bangiriposi Blocks 
and to Bangiriposi & Kuliana Blocks of 
Mayurbhanj District (Baripada Division) 
including 5 years O&M on EPC contract 
under the package 

EIC, 
RWSS - 
15/21-22 

17.00 hrs of 
06.08.2021 

17.00 hrs of 
05.10.2021 

Pkg-II Execution 	of Rural 	Piped 	Water 	Supply 
Project pertaining to Samakhunta block and 
to 	Baripada 	& 	samakhunta 	block 	of 
Mayurbhanj 	District(Baripada 	Division) 
including 5 years O&M on EPC contract 
under the package 

EIC, 
RWSS - 
16/21-22 

17.00 hrs of 
06.08.2021 

17.00 hrs of 
05.10.2021 

Pkg-III Execution of 	Rural Piped Water Supply 
Project 	pertaining 	to 	26GPs 	under 
Kaptipada 	Block 	under 	Myurbhanj 
District including 5 years O&M on EPC 
contract under the package 

EIC, 
RWSS - 
17/21-22 

17.00 hrs of 
06.08.2021 

17.00 hrs of 
05.10.2021 

a- 	, 

All others details remains unchanged. 

ief, 
Memo No. 6510  /dt. 06. 0%  

Copy forwarded to the Deputy Director (Advt.) and Deputy Secretary to Go 
Information & Public Relation Department, Odisha, Bhubaneswar for information with a 
request to arrange immediate publication of the corrigendum in the same English National 
News Paper in addition to two leading Odia daily in which Notice inviting Bid No. 6114 
dated 28.07.2021 was published . It is requested to ensure the publication of above notic 
the aforesaid newspapers immediately. Copy of the papers wherein the adve 	ent is 
published may please be sent to this office for necessary action. Soft cop notice is 
enclosed herewith for reference. 
(Email: ipr.advt@gmail.com  ) 
Encl: Soft copy 



Memo No. 6' 5 1i /dt. OG • (:). R02.1. 
Copy submitted to Principal Secretary to Government, P.R. 

Odisha for favour of kind information. 

Memo No. 65 	/dt. 06 • 0$ 1021 

Copy with soft copy of the Invitation For Bids (NIB) forward 
Portal Group, I.T Center of State Secretariat for display in the Government we 
Encl: As above 

Memo No. C57 3 	/dt. 06 08 .202 
Copy forwarded to Chief Engineer-II RWSS/ E.I.C. PH (Urban)/ C.E-III. 

Chief Engineer-cum-Member Secretary OWS&SB/ Chief Engineer, JICA for • ormation 
with a request to display the Invitation For Bids (NIB) in their Notice Bo 

Memo No. 6 S I 	/dt. 06- Og X21 
Copy forwarded to the Collector & District Magistrate Mayurbh 

information with a request to display the NIB in their Notice Board. 

Memo No.  G 5 15 	/dt. 06= 08= ,Q021 
Copy to all Assistant Chief Engineers, RWSS Circles & PH Circles 

RWSS Divisions & PH Divisions for information with a request to dis 
office Notice Board. 

.E, all 
in their 

Memo No. GS 46 	/dt. 0  G 6g °q6e2  
Copy to Notice Board of T.O. for display. 

Memo No. GS•1.4 	/dt. G6.08.,20  21. 
Copy to S.E MC-I/E.E(D)/E.E.(MC-II)/ACE,RWSS of this office for 

reference 


	Page 1
	Page 2

